
LIST OF CONFERENCE ATTENDED BY FACULTY
Sr. No. Name of the Faculty Theme Organized By Level Date

1. Mrs. Prajakta Kane Role of engaging
Digitalization in Socio-
Economic Growth and Nation
Building

Department of B.M.S., I.T. & C.S. ,
Pillai College of Arts, Commerce &
Science, New Panvel in association with
Chartered Institute for Securities and
Investment (CISI)

International 15th Dec.,
20182. Ms. Jabeen Masum

3. Mrs. Sharawati C.
4. Mr. Kuldeep Prabhu
5. Mrs. Jennie Prajith
6. Mrs. Archana Deepak
7. Mrs. Sudha Ramesh
8. Mrs. Srividya T.
9. Dr. Kiran Deshmukh
10. Mrs. Sutanuka Sinha
11. Ms. Agnas Vidya
12. Ms. Ruchika Bassi
13. Mrs. Juliet Esther
14. Mrs. Solly Zachariah
15. Ms. Akshata Narkar
16. Dr. Kumudini Das
17. Mrs. Sunita Saini
18. Mr. Shardul Buva
19. Dr. Monali Ray
20. Dr. Rinkoo Shantnu
21. Mrs. Prajakta Bapat
22. Dr. Abida Khan
23. Mrs. Deepika Sharma
24. Mrs. Prerna Sharma
25. Mrs. Anju Somani
26. Mrs. Dhanymol
27. Mrs. Varsha Chatuphale
28. Ms. Heena Khanche
29. Mrs. Arjuman Shaikh New Dimensions in

Commerce, Management and
Technology

Department of B.Com. & B.Com(A.F.),
Pillai College of Arts, Commerce &
Science, New Panvel in association with
The Institute of Company Secretaries
of India(Navi Mumbai Chapter)

National July 28,
201830. Ms. Sadaf Shaikh

31. Mr. Shabab Rizvi
32. Mrs. Prajakta Kane



33. Mr. Kuldeep Prabhu New Dimensions in
Commerce, Management and
Technology

Department of B.Com. & B.Com(A.F.),
Pillai College of Arts, Commerce &
Science, New Panvel in association with
The Institute of Company Secretaries
of India(Navi Mumbai Chapter)

National July 28,
201834. Mrs. Varsha Chatuphale

35. Mrs. Deepika Sharma
36. Mrs. Sudha Ramesh
37. Ms. Jabeen Masum
38. Mrs. Jennie Prajith
39. Mrs. Sabitha Praveen
40. Ms. Ruchika Bassi
41. Mrs. Juliet Esther
42. Mrs. Solly Zachariah
43. Mrs. Dhanymol
44. Ms. Akshata Narkar
45. Ms. Mishkaat Imrani
46. Mr. Shardul Buva
47. Dr. Monali Ray
48. Dr. Rinkoo Shantnu
49. Dr. Kumudini Das
50. Dr. Seema Somani
51. Mrs. Prerna Sharma
52. Mrs. Prajakta Bapat
53. Mrs. Srividya T.
54. Mrs. Sharawati C.
55. Mrs. Anju Somani
56. Dr. Kiran Deshmukh
57. Mrs. Nithya Varghese
58. Dr. Aarti Sukheja
59. Ms. Heena Khanche
60. Mrs. Ramya Kumar
61. Ms. Bhavana Parab
62. Mrs. Sunita Saini
63. Dr. Abida Khan
64. Mrs. Kavita Kathare
65. Mr. Chiatanya Athayle
66. Mrs. Shubhangi Pawar
67. Mrs. Sujata Shahabade



68. Mrs. Padmaja G.
69. Ms. Poonam Gupta
70. Mrs. Nithya Varghese 16th International Commerce

& Management Conference
on “Global Economy,
Insolvency & Bankruptcy
Code

Department of Commerce, University
of Mumbai

International 4th & 5th

Oct.,
2018

71. Mr. Shabab Rizvi
72. Mrs. Sunita Saini
73. Dr. Rinkoo Shantnu
74. Mrs. Kavita Kathare
75. Mrs. Shubhangi Pawar
76. Mrs. Sujata Shahabade
77. Mr. Chiatanya Athayle
78. Dr. Monali Ray
79. Dr. Seema Somani

Total No .of Conference attended
 International: 38
 National: 41


